	Insurance Carrier
	Carrier Contact
	Appeal Contact

	Company
	Name
	Contact
	Name
	Contact

	AMERICAN FIDELITYASSURANCE COMPANY
	Jordan Jordanoff
	Jordan.Jordanov@americanfidelity.com
	
	

	ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	David Wedegis
	david.wedegis@anthem.com
	
	

	
	Tracie Foster
	Tracie.foster@anthem.com
	
	

	ARCH INSURANCE COMPANY
	Jennifer Herens
	JHerens@archinsurance.com
	
	

	CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
	Jennifer Pepin
	jpepin@aflac.com
	Corey Welch
	Cwelch@aflac.com

	THE GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
	Caryn Rains
	Caryn_Rains@glic.com
	Caryn Rains
	Caryn_Rains@glic.com

	
	Renate Carlson
	Renate_K._Carlson@glic.com
	Robin Betz
	Robin_Betz@glic.com

	HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT INSURANCE COMPANY
	Meredith Werstak
	meredith.werstak@thehartford.com
	Sean Hopkins
	Sean.hopkins@groupclaims.com

	LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA
	Breanna Scott
	Breanna_C_Scott@newyorklife.com
	Breanna Scott
	Breanna_C_Scott@newyorklife.com

	
	Zenfira Kadzhikyan
	zenfira_kadzhikyan@newyorklife.com
	
	

	LINCOLN LIFE & ANNUITY COMPANY OF NEW YORK
	Alexa Greenberg
	Alexa.greenberg@lfg.com
	Alexa Greenberg
	Alexa.greenberg@lfg.com

	THE LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	Alexa Greenberg
	Alexa.greenberg@lfg.com
	Alexa Greenberg
	Alexa.greenberg@lfg.com

	METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	Gina Rutledge
	grutledge@metlife.com
	
	DisabilityAppeals@metlife.com

	
	Tony Dulgerian
	tony.dulgerian@metlife.com
	Tony Dulgerian
	Tony.dulgerian@metlife.com 

	
	Danielle Lee 
	danielle.lee@metlife.com
	Gina Rutledge
	grutledge@metlife.com

	EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
	Steven Schreiber
	steven.schreiber@equitable.com
	
	

	PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	Kelli Woody
	Woody.Kelli@Principal.com
	Kelli Woody
	Woody.Kelli@Principal.com

	THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
	Karen Tompson
	karen.tompson@prudential.com
	Shilpa Karmilkar
	shilpa.karmilkar@prudential.com

	RELIANCE STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
	Shelby Felton 
	Shelby.Felton@matrixcos.com 
	Shelby Felton 
	Shelby.Felton @matrixcos.com

	
	Rebecca Ford
	Rebecca.Ford@rsli.com
	Rebecca Ford
	Rebecca.Ford@rsli.com

	SHELTERPOINT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	Sarah Coli
	scoli@shelterpoint.com 
	Lisa Katz
	lkatz@shelterpoint.com

	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
	Lena Forrester
	Lena.Forrester@standard.com
	Lena Forrester
	Lena.Forrester@standard.com

	SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA
	Abigail O’Connell
	Abigail.oconnell@sunlife.com
	Abigail O’Connell
	Abigail.oconnell@sunlife.com

	
	Stephanie Islaub
	Stephanie.islaub@sunlife.com
	
	

	SYMETRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	Nuri Noaz
	Nuri.Noaz@symetra.com
	
	

	UNITED OF OMAHA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	Sarah Hipp
	Sarah.hipp@mutualofomaha.com
	Sarah Hipp
	Sarah.hipp@mutualofomaha.com

	UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
	Mollie Zito
	mollie_k_zito@uhc.com
	Mollie Zito
	mollie_k_zito@uhc.com

	UNUM INSURANCE COMPANY
	Daris Freeman
	Dfreeman3@unum.com
	Daris Freeman
	Dfreeman3@unum.com

	USABLE LIFE
	Octavia Fuller
	Octavia.Fuller@usablelife.com
	Octavia Fuller
	Octavia.Fuller@usablelife.com

	ZURICH AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
	John Zillmer 
	john.zillmer@zurichna.com
	John Zillmer 
	john.zillmer@zurichna.com

	STANDARD SECURITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK
	Yolanda Bridges
	YBRIDGES@SSLICNY.COM
	
	





